
1 清  水  咲  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 5 54.41 28.60 26.81 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 3F+2T 6.60 0.88 7.482 1 2 1 2

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 2 1

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 1 2 2

5 3Lz<< << F 2.31 X -1.05 1.26-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq4 3.90 1.17 5.072 3 3 4 3

7 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 3 2

25.31 28.60

Composition 1.33 6.756.50 7.00 6.75 6.75 6.75

Presentation 1.33 6.836.25 6.75 6.75 7.00 7.00

Skating Skills 1.33 6.586.25 7.00 6.50 6.50 6.75

26.81

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

2 重  田  美  星

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 4 47.02 22.86 24.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+3T<< << 7.20 -2.95 4.25-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2A 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 2 2 1

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 1 2

4 3Fe< e 3.50 X -0.95 2.55-2 -3 -2 -4 -4

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 1 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 2 1 0 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 1 1 0 1

25.10 22.86

Composition 1.33 6.006.25 6.25 6.00 5.75 5.75

Presentation 1.33 6.086.00 6.50 6.50 5.75 5.50

Skating Skills 1.33 6.086.00 6.50 6.25 6.00 5.75

24.16
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3 前  野  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 1 42.19 18.02 24.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3F<< << 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -4 -5

2 2T+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.70 4.202 1 2 2 2

4 2A 3.63 X -1.21 2.42-4 -2 -3 -4 -5

5 FSSp3 2.60 0.43 3.031 2 1 2 2

6 StSq3 3.30 0.66 3.961 2 2 2 2

7 CSp4 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 2 1

18.73 18.02

Composition 1.33 6.175.75 6.00 6.25 6.25 6.25

Presentation 1.33 6.005.25 5.75 6.00 6.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.33 6.005.50 6.25 6.00 6.00 6.00

24.17

4 後  藤  愛  莉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

立命館大学 2 38.90 16.52 22.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T<< << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.201 0 1 0 1

3 SSp3 2.10 0.21 2.311 1 1 1 2

4 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 1 -5 -5

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 1

7 FCSp3 2.80 0.09 2.891 0 0 0 1

16.73 16.52

Composition 1.33 5.585.50 5.75 5.75 5.50 5.50

Presentation 1.33 5.585.00 5.50 6.00 5.50 5.75

Skating Skills 1.33 5.675.25 6.00 5.75 5.50 5.75

22.38
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5 東      華乃子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

同志社大学 3 34.06 12.57 21.49 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1T*+COMBO * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.50 3.501 2 2 2 1

4 1A<<* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.241 2 2 2 2

6 StSq1 1.80 0.18 1.981 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.851 1 0 1 1

11.00 12.57

Composition 1.33 5.335.50 5.25 5.75 5.25 5.25

Presentation 1.33 5.255.00 5.00 5.50 5.50 5.25

Skating Skills 1.33 5.585.25 5.50 6.00 5.75 5.50

21.49

Judge's Detail per Skater - Short Program / 7・8 級 女子
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